Asbury University All-Star Band Clinic — 2024

Schedule of Events

(Subject to éhange)

Thursday, February 22

4:00-6:30 p.m. Registration and Room Assignments (Lobby of McCreless Fine Arts

6:30
7:00-8:00
8:15-10:15
10:30
11:00

Bldg.)

Ger?eral Meeting - for all Band Clinic participants (Jameson Recital Hall)
Auditions and Sectionals with Asbury University Faculty

All-Star Band Rehearsal (Band Room)

Refreshments (Room 111)

CURFEW

Friday, February 23

7:15 am.
8:15-9:45
10:00
11:00-12:15
12:15 p.m.

1:45-3:30
3:30-5:00
5:00
6:00-7:15
7:30

8:45

9:30
12:00

“Rise and Shine” / Breakfast (Cafeteria line closes at 8:00 a.m.)

All-Star Band Rehearsal (Band Room)

Chapel (Hughes Auditorium)

All-Star Band Rehearsal (Band Room)

Lunch (Note: The University Bookstore is open at this time—sweatshirts,
etc

All-Star Band Rehearsal (Band Room)

Sectional Rehearsals and Clinics with Asbury University Faculty

Dinner

All-Star Band Rehearsal (Band Room)

COLLAGE CONCERT (Hughes Auditorium)

Pizza Party with Asbury University Concert Band /Jazz Ens. members (Room 111)
Jazz Ensemble Concert (Jameson Recital Hall — or Student Center)
CURFEW

Saturday, February 24

7:30 a.m.
8:00-8:30
8:45-11:00
11:30
12:00-1:30
2:00

3:00

4:15

“Rise and Shine”

Breakfast (Cafeteria)

All-Star Band Rehearsal (Hughes Auditorium)

Lunch (Cafeteria)

Campus Tour, or Free Time

Preparation for Concert (Hughes Auditorium)

45th ANNUAL ALL-STAR BAND CONCERT (Hughes Auditorium)
Depart for home



